THE DATASHEET OF
CY7C425-15JXC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
256/512/1K/2K/4K x 9 Asynchronous FIFO
CY7C419/21/25/29/33
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose, CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-06001  Rev. *B  Revised June 30, 2005
Features

CY7C419/21/25/29/33
Document #: 38-06001  Rev. *B Page 14 of 25
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Type Package Type
Operating
Range
10 CY7C419–10AC A32 32-Pin Thin Plastic Quad Flatpack Commercial
CY7C419–10JC J65 32-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
CY7C419–10JXC J65 32-Lead Pb-Free Plastic Leaded Chip Carriers
CY7C419–10PC P21 28-Lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP
CY7C419–10VC V21 28-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOJ
15 CY7C419–15AC A32 32-Pin Thin Plastic Quad Flatpack Commercial
CY7C419–15JC J65 32-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
CY7C419–15JXC J65 32-Lead Pb-Free Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
CY7C419–15VC V21 28-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOJ
CY7C419-15VXC V21 28-Lead (300-Mil) Pb-Free Molded SOJ
CY7C419–15JI J65 32-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Industrial
30 CY7C419–30JC J65 32-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
40 CY7C419–40AC A32 32-Pin Thin Plastic Quad Flatpack
CY7C419–40JC J65 32-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
Ordering Information (continued)
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Type Package Type
Operating
Range
25 CY7C420–25PC P15 28-Lead (600-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial
40 CY7C420–40PC P15 28-Lead (600-Mil) Molded DIP
65 CY7C420–65PC P15 28-Lead (600-Mil) Molded DIP
Ordering Information (continued)
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Type Package Type
Operating
Range
10 CY7C421–10AC A32 32-Pin Thin Plastic Quad Flatpack Commercial
CY7C421–10JC J65 32-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
CY7C421–10JXC J65 32-Lead Pb-Free Plastic Leaded Chip Carriers
CY7C421–10PC P21 28-Lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP
CY7C421–10VC V21 28-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOJ